BEFORE THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-072

Authorizing Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes for Tax Years 2012-2019.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Finds:

a. Certain personal property taxes have been delinquent and the Multhomah County Tax
Collector and County Attorney have determined that said taxes are wholly uncollectible
and have requested the Board for an order directing that the taxes be cancelled
pursuant to ORS 311.790.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Resolves:
1. That the Multnhomah County Tax Collector is directed to cancel those certain personal

property taxes which are listed and appended hereto and incorporated herein, for tax
years 2012-2019 for the reason that the same are found to be uncollectible.

ADOPTED this 23rd day of September, 2021.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Deborah Kafoury, Chair

REVIEWED:
JEMNY M. MADKOUR, COUNTY ATTORMEY
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGOMN
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Carlos Rasch, Assistant County Attorney
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Numbers Total Due

150520

180384

180406

190949

120266

190071

161537

180696

180785

181290

190215

180815

161072

160832

180942

181314

181017

$114.91
$1,231.90
$5,930.37
$753.49
$1,431.37
$79.25
$108.24
$570.57
$2,902.00
$901.10
$810.33
$1,647.80
$10.63
$1,149.52
$2,145,50
$44.65

$242.71

$17,928.84 $12,382.21 19 Business Personal Accounts

Tax Due
$62.00
$888.30
$4,263.10
$602.97
$633.57
$65.32
$89.31
$410.20
$1,856.39
$733.14
$655.03
$1,199.24
$6.28
$689.42
$1,534,71
$43.93

$184.01

Name

MERRY X-RAY CHEMICAL CORP

LEHNER & RODRIGUES PC

RAM CLINIC, INC

THE SECRET SOCIETY LLC

CLEMENT’S ENTERPRISES LLC

BEGERABAM INC

BECYCLES, INC

MAIPHAI LLC

VELO CULT LLC
EVERGREEN GARDEN SUPPLY

INC

COPIOUS CREATIVE INC

STEVEN ALAN OPERATIONS LLC

ZHAO & LIANG INC

SALAMI SALAMI, LLC

8L LLC

CREATIVE MINDS LEARNING

CENTER

FINANCIAL PACIFIC LEASING

COMPANY
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